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
day/week.

TRYAD ATE

$9.45 for the first 15 words & 55¢
each additional word (per week).
Your ad will run 1 time in the Advo-
cate and 1 week in the sister paper
of your choice.

ADS MUST BE IN THE OFFICE BY
12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY.

DISPLAY (box) AD DEADLINE FOR
FREE PRESS IS 3:00 P.M. TWO DAYS
BEFORE AD RUNS.
Classified Display Rate:
$7.15 per column inch
COUNTRY ADVOCATE DEADLINE IS
12:00 NOON ON FRIDAY.

785-462-3963

FREE FISH WRAP .

(with your subscription) &

/I

FOLD DOWN

We hate waste; we love to sell newspapers; and
we’re not too proud to recommend that you wrap
fish in the Colby Free Press. If you subscribe
NOW - you can get a GUARANTEED fresh supply
of fish wrap for a whole year!!

FOLD UP
& STOP IN THE OFFICE AND <,
& SUBSCRIBE TODAY! 5,

N\

FREEPRESS

155 W. 5th - Colby - 462-3963

r---

o special. 4 BR, 2 bath, 2-car grg.

T he bargain. 4 BR, 2 bath
413 Longview, Oakley - $69,500

715 W. 8th - $25,900

ottage charmer. 3 BR, 2 bath, 1-car .grg.
820 S. Garfield - $49,900

hmy!!! 6 BR, 5 bath, 2-car grg.
1415 E. 4th - $279,000

uper value. 3 BR, 2 bath, 1 -car grg.
455 N. French - $55,000

ansas Country 4 BR, 2 bdth 2+ arg.
312 E. 2nd, Gem - $114,500

- ol i‘" k
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T asteful decor! 4 BR, 2 bath, 1-car grg. .;16 for you! Brick Beauty!
445 French - $55,000 970 Mentlick - $117,000
PE——
—_ o

C ome see' 4 BR 2 bath, 1-car grg.

Keeper Home. 4 BR, 2 bath, 3-car grg.
330 W. 5th - $81,900 570 Austin - $119,000

Molly says “Go to our website at www.stockrealtyandauction.com
to view great virtual tours on all listings.”

Please note that our website has all of our residential listings and this ad only displays a select few.

MOLLY J. [ 785-460-SOLD (7653); 1-800-258-3318
OLIVER N, . 1]
fomooe WA A SR STOCK REALTY & AUCTION CO. [&]

462-6133 (res.) [P a 390 N. Franklin, Suite 100, Colby, KS 67701 » www.stockrealtyandauction.com
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www.colbyhomeland.com

“LOTS OF TLC HERFE”

have home maintenance free
& set up for easy living. 5
bdrm, 2 1/2 bath, full finished
bsmt, patio, porch and fenced
yard. Move in, relax and
enjoy.

950 E. 6th $134,500

No Honey-Do-List here! Owners

“LIKE A DREAM COME TRUE” “THE HUNT IS OVER”

Just minutes from town.
Room for the family, dog and
horses on the improved, tree
filled 7 acres. Private Koi
pond, Wick steel building and
Wick barn with stalls and tack
room. PRICE REDUCED!

1485 Pioneer Dr $198,000

Here is your home. Overflow-
ing in charm....4 bedroom, 2
bath home with 2 car garage,
located on corner lot. Finished
basement with family room.
Walk to town.

280 N. Mission $82,500

“NOTHING LEFT TO DO”
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1835 W. 5th  $130, ooo'

“PLENTY OF ROOM HERE” | [ “MOTIVATED SELLER”
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560 N. Lincoln $72,500 1740 Lynda $89,500

“NEW LISTING!”

845 S. Llncoln $37,500

“CHEAPER THAN RENT” | |“EXTRA ORDINARY” _

ﬂ.ﬁl&rm».. e

'425 S. School $53,5oo 1060 Villa Vista

HomeLand Real Estate.
Your home along with our
many other listings will be

viewed nationally on
Realtor.com

Join the Sellers that list with

Drive by, take a look, give us a call!

* Residential Lot in Davis Addition with medical & shopping near by.

+ Prime platted ground for sale near |-70. Colby’s #1 commercial area.

« Build it “Your Way” in El Chaparral Area. Great country setting.

« Great investment property located in Oakley with great rental history.

+ 320 acres of Thomas County cropland for sale. Minerals intact & close to

690 N. Cleveland
Lot in Davis Addition
116 Main - Brewster
555 N. Grant

125 N. French

615 W 7th

855 S. Lincoln

970 W.5th

585 W. Summitt
660 N. Garfield
1740 Lynda

$17,500

$27,500
$39,500
$44,000
$44,000
$44,500
$45,500
$45,000
$79,000
$89,500

Speak to us at Homelandre@hotmail.com
Pat Sloan 460-7495 « Marilyn Meyer 462-2703-Tawny Stover 465-8119
Ross Stover 465-8119 « Jerry Wycoff 672-3763

$12,000

market! GIVE ROSS A CALL FOR FULL DETAILS.
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